West Virginla Ethics Commission West Virginia Ethics Commisslon
Attn: Lobbylst Reglstrar

Lobbyist Activity Report Form Received | 210 Bruoks St, Ste. 300

Charleston, WV 25301

2018-03 ' 1 3045580664  No jaxed coples
JAN 5 qu For office use only: l
, ) Postmark . Rec'd,
MY Ethians P_Nfﬁn% sion Days late Fins i
| 1. Nameand contactInformation _ - B ]
Name Bruce R. Martin . Phane 304-288-7179
Address 821 Mount Zion Road o B Emall
cltv. State z‘p Fairmont, WV 26554 -
= S |
2 Reporﬂng period for which { this activity report Is being filed T _ - - B j
Check | Report | Period Pue Date | ) ] | |
_x 120183 | 9/1/18-12/3118 | 1/15,2019 | _ 1 | : !
- I . e | | _ .
|3 “Listall _em‘plnyérsfmganlutléﬁs:tb;_{faﬁféumm asa lobbyist JgMMI regorting forms if necessary. |
1 WV COC 4. ‘

VPGS S

- e ——

4 Lobbylng activity summary - If thare was no activity or expenditures, indicate “none.” V . B
None
5. Expenditures - il j

ifno expendltums, including compaign contributions, mark here: )
UIf you spent money on any public officlal, employee or member of hls or her immediate famlly, list the amounts spent In each of the following
categories per each employer you represent. Complete and attach Schedule A to this report.

LExpendIture Categorles ] Emp!oyerl { Employerz Employers Employer 4 Employers Employer6 | Total Expendte_‘dj}

A Meals and Beverages s | & $ S I's $ s |

|8 [ Lodeing $ s | $ s I I's s |
C. | Advertising K $ $ | 8 | 8 $ | $

o, | Travel R B s s E § $ 1
E. | Gifts ~_}s s s $ $ $ B i
F. | OtherExpenses [ $ 5 R | $ $ s .

[—E ' Grouy Expenditures e S [$ I $ k] 5
H. | campaign Contributions __LISTAMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED"” COLUMN. e——- | $ |

1. | TOTAL of all expenditures | § ['$ $ BE ['s $ | $ l
if you sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared expenses, list the total expended In category 5G |mmedlatelv above. Complete and |
attach a Schecule B for each event, - |

6. Lobiyyist certification ~ Please read and sign below. B -

To the best of my knowledge, the Informatlon contal ;. he: onk:d ¢ any attached materials Is true, correct and complete. | understand that it is
a violation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to yﬁ nlly and kg ,nglv m 5 .Is / rin. oo lete report. | further understand that If convicted of such an act, |

may be fined, sentenoedm]allor%og é C
Lobbylst Signature: __ {2 /IS . pgte January 15,2019




